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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 KIEFER Lee USA 15.06.94

2 39 ROSS Nicole USA 15.01.89

3 30 GOLDIE Alanna CAN 01.01.94

3 30 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 01.01.87

5 21 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 22.01.97

6 21 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 04.03.91

7 21 GIMENEZ Isis VEN 30.07.90

8 21 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 14.01.95

9 12 MICHEL Nataly MEX 09.07.90

10 12 PRESCOD Nzingha USA 14.08.92

11 12 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta COL 29.08.87

12 12 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 06.10.94

13 12 COMERFORD Shannon CAN 01.01.88

14 12 CECCHINI Gabriela BRA 12.04.97

15 12 FLORES Alejandra CHI 26.04.91

16 12 ROCHEL Tais BRA 16.08.83

17 6 MORENO VALIENTE Daylen Cristina CUB 03.08.95

18 6 MORMANDI Flavia Johana ARG 09.10.86

19 6 RIVERO Liz VEN 14.04.90

20 6 ONDARTS Lucia ARG 25.10.95

21 6 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 04.12.93

22 6 GUERRA ACOSTA Laura Julieth COL 13.09.97

23 6 CARBALLO BARRERA Ivania Carolina ESA 04.11.93

24 6 DOIG Maria Luisa PER 13.08.91

25 6 ARGUETA GONZALEZ Ana Clelia ESA 10.07.85

26 6 MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel MEX 04.12.96

27 6 VALLE ARANA Alejandra Guadalupe ESA 13.07.98

28 6 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 07.04.00

29 6 ZAYAS Aslyn PUR 12.04.91

30 6 FUENMAYOR CHOLES Johana Beatriz VEN 17.07.78

31 6 RIVERA ROID Melanie PUR 09.04.97

32 6 RIVERO Emiliana VEN 23.03.94

33 0 RIVERA ROIG Alanis PUR 01.07.98

34 0 PADUA Gabriela Del C. PUR 20.04.00

35 0 SANDOVAL Maria COL 01.04.92

36 0 ZARATE Gabriela BOL 23.08.86

37 0 SERNA Vanessa COL 15.10.86

38 0 SERNA Micaela URU 07.01.95

39 0 SILVA Paula CHI 24.08.88

40 0 LOPEZ Ana Luisa GUA 29.03.94
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41 0 DORCAS Sofia ARU 09.10.96

42 0 JANSEN Tirslain ARU 04.12.96

42 0 CLARE Alana BAH 06.12.94

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

/fencers/fencer/35415
/fencers/fencer/35414
/fencers/fencer/41583


results: list of results

Pool 1 Referee: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)
KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

URU 1 D/0 D/1 D/4 D/3 D/0 V/5 0.17 13 29 -16

CAN V/5 2 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 13 13

USA V/5 V/5 3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 11 18

MEX V/5 D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 15 13

COL V/5 D/2 D/3 D/0 5 D/3 D/3 0.17 16 28 -12

CHI V/5 D/0 D/0 D/2 V/5 6 D/4 0.33 16 23 -7

PUR D/4 D/3 D/1 D/0 V/5 V/5 7 0.33 18 27 -9

Pool 2 Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)
MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

COL 1 V/2 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.6 18 18 0

PUR D/1 2 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/4 0.2 12 20 -8

USA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/4 V/5 1 24 11 13

BRA V/5 V/5 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 13 9

CHI D/3 D/3 D/2 D/3 5 D/2 0 13 24 -11

ESA D/4 V/5 D/4 D/0 V/5 6 0.4 18 21 -3

Pool 3 Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana  (SRB)
BELMONTE manuel (CAN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/4 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.4 18 22 -4

ARG V/5 2 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 21 12 9

USA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/3 V/5 1 23 5 18

COL V/5 D/1 D/0 4 D/2 D/2 0.2 10 23 -13

BRA D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5 5 V/5 0.4 18 17 1

PUR D/3 D/0 D/1 V/5 D/2 6 0.2 11 22 -11

Pool 4 Referee: BADAWI Amgad (USA)
CARDENAS ROSABAL Mario (FIE) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ARG 1 V/5 D/0 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 17 15 2
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Piste 5| 09:00|

SERNA Micaela

GOLDIE Alanna

KIEFER Lee

HERNANDEZ Alely

SERNA Vanessa

INOSTROZA Arantza

ZAYAS Aslyn

Piste 6| 09:00|

GUERRA ACOSTA Laura Julieth

RIVERA ROID Melanie

PRESCOD Nzingha

CECCHINI Gabriela

SILVA Paula

ARGUETA GONZALEZ Ana Clelia

Piste 7| 09:00|

MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isa…

MORMANDI Flavia Johana

ROSS Nicole

SANDOVAL Maria

ROCHEL Tais

RIVERA ROIG Alanis

Piste 8| 09:00|

ONDARTS Lucia
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CAN D/2 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 14 8

BRA V/5 D/2 3 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.6 18 17 1

VEN D/3 D/2 D/3 4 D/0 V/5 0.2 13 21 -8

COL V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 0.8 24 8 16

GUA D/0 D/1 D/4 D/1 D/0 6 0 6 25 -19

Pool 5 Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)
RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

BOL 1 D/0 D/0 V/5 D/0 D/1 0.2 6 21 -15

PER V/5 2 D/3 V/5 D/1 D/0 0.4 14 15 -1

CAN V/5 V/5 3 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.8 21 11 10

ARU D/1 D/0 D/0 4 D/0 D/0 0 1 25 -24

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/4 1 24 4 20

VEN V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 6 0.6 20 10 10

Pool 6 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
PARRILLA Luisa M. (PUR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 4 21

CHI D/0 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.6 19 12 7

ESA D/1 D/1 3 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.4 12 19 -7

CAN D/0 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 20 10 10

VEN D/2 D/0 D/3 D/1 5 V/5 0.2 11 20 -9

ARU D/1 D/1 D/1 D/0 D/0 6 0 3 25 -22

Pool 7 Referee: RODRIGUEZ Tulasi (GUA)
MACRI Alejandro Jose (ARG) V/M HS HR HS/HR

VEN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.8 22 10 12

ESA D/2 2 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 0.4 20 17 3

PUR D/0 D/2 3 D/1 D/1 V/5 0.2 9 20 -11

MEX D/3 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 13 10

CUB V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 5 V/5 0.8 23 13 10

BAH D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/1 6 0 1 25 -24

RYAN Kelleigh

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

FUENMAYOR CHOLES Johana Beat…

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

LOPEZ Ana Luisa
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ZARATE Gabriela

DOIG Maria Luisa

COMERFORD Shannon

JANSEN Tirslain

MASSIALAS Sabrina

RIVERO Liz

Piste 10| 09:00|

MICHEL Nataly

FLORES Alejandra

VALLE ARANA Alejandra Guadalupe

HARVEY Eleanor

RIVERO Emiliana

DORCAS Sofia

Piste 11| 09:00|

GIMENEZ Isis

CARBALLO BARRERA Ivania Carolina

PADUA Gabriela Del C.

REBOLLEDO Melissa

MORENO VALIENTE Daylen Cristina

CLARE Alana
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Tableau of 32
MEX V/15
VEN D/11

VEN D/3
CAN V/15

VEN V/15
PER D/3

ESA D/3
COL V/15

USA V/15
CHI D/8

COL D/8
CAN V/15

CAN V/15
BRA D/4

PUR D/4
USA V/15

Tableau of 16

MEX D/11
CAN V/15

VEN V/13
COL D/12

USA V/15
CAN D/7

CAN V/8
USA D/2

Tableau of 8

CAN V/8
VEN D/6

USA V/15
CAN D/7

USA V/15
VEN D/5

ARG D/9
BRA V/15

MEX V/15
ESA D/7

ESA D/4
MEX V/15

CAN V/15
MEX D/2

BRA V/15
CUB D/11

ARG D/12
CHI V/15

PUR D/4
USA V/15

USA V/15
BRA D/4

MEX D/8
MEX V/15

CAN V/15
BRA D/11

CHI D/8
USA V/15

USA V/15
MEX D/12

CAN V/15
USA D/11

MICHEL Nataly
RIVERO Emiliana

RIVERO Liz
RYAN Kelleigh

GIMENEZ Isis
DOIG Maria Luisa

ARGUETA GONZALEZ A…
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…

KIEFER Lee
INOSTROZA Arantza

GUERRA ACOSTA Laura…
COMERFORD Shannon

HARVEY Eleanor
BULCAO Ana Beatriz

ZAYAS Aslyn
PRESCOD Nzingha

MICHEL Nataly
RYAN Kelleigh

GIMENEZ Isis
VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa…

KIEFER Lee
COMERFORD Shannon

HARVEY Eleanor
PRESCOD Nzingha

RYAN Kelleigh
GIMENEZ Isis

KIEFER Lee
HARVEY Eleanor

ROSS Nicole
FUENMAYOR CHOLES J…

ONDARTS Lucia
CECCHINI Gabriela

REBOLLEDO Melissa
CARBALLO BARRERA Iv…

VALLE ARANA Alejandra…
HERNANDEZ Alely

GOLDIE Alanna
MEZA OCEGUERA Victo…

ROCHEL Tais
MORENO VALIENTE Day…

MORMANDI Flavia Joha…
FLORES Alejandra

RIVERA ROID Melanie
MASSIALAS Sabrina

ROSS Nicole
CECCHINI Gabriela

REBOLLEDO Melissa
HERNANDEZ Alely

GOLDIE Alanna
ROCHEL Tais

FLORES Alejandra
MASSIALAS Sabrina

ROSS Nicole
HERNANDEZ Alely

GOLDIE Alanna
MASSIALAS Sabrina
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Tableau of 8
CAN V/8
VEN D/6

USA V/15
CAN D/7

USA V/15
MEX D/12

CAN V/15
USA D/11

Semi-finals

CAN D/9
USA V/15

USA V/15
CAN D/14

Final

USA V/15
USA D/7

RYAN Kelleigh
GIMENEZ Isis

KIEFER Lee
HARVEY Eleanor

ROSS Nicole
HERNANDEZ Alely

GOLDIE Alanna
MASSIALAS Sabrina

RYAN Kelleigh
KIEFER Lee

ROSS Nicole
GOLDIE Alanna

KIEFER Lee
ROSS Nicole
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